PAGE 1/2 REV. B
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MECHANICAL (mm)
MOXIE MOX-SPI-2040S SERIES
DWG NUMBER: MOX0603SL
HIGH CURRENT METAL ALLOY POWER INDUCTORS
MOXIE NOTES:
 Packaging: 1,000 pieces per reel (Ø330mm reel).

 Tolerances unless otherwise specified: 0~10=±0.15, 10~20=±0.20, 20~40=±0.25, 40~70=±0.30, ≥70=±0.40
MOXIE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
DCR
(Ω) TYPICAL
DCR
(Ω) MAXIMUM
ISAT
(A) MAXIMUM
IRMS
(A) MAXIMUM
TOLERANCE
(±)
MOX-SPI-2040S-R10M 0.10 0.0043 0.005 33.00 11.50 20%
MOX-SPI-2040S-R22M 0.22 0.0072 0.008 25.00 9.50 20%
MOX-SPI-2040S-R47M 0.47 0.015 0.018 12.00 5.80 20%
MOX-SPI-2040S-1R0M 1.00 0.032 0.036 8.70 3.95 20%
MOX-SPI-2040S-2R2M 2.20 20% 0.078 0.089 6.50 2.95